BIG DADDY 2025 PURSUIT RACE START TIMES

Pursuit Start Sheet For
Richmond Yacht Club
BIG DADDY 2025 SUNDAY PURSUIT RACE

Start Time: 11:30 Distance: 10.70 MAXPHRF: 273

Limit To Division:

ALL

Date: _March 9th, 2025

Start

11:30:00

11:42:50

11:47:07

11:47:07

11:47:07

11:47:07

11:47:07

11:48:43

Sail#

624

421

136

222

254

255

1036

Skipper

Richard von Ehrenkrook

Todd Craig

Richard Wodehouse

Michael Quinn

Ernest Galvan

Christian Kramer

David Britt

Rosanne Scholl

Boat Name

Can o’'Whoopass

Northern Star

Richard

Wodehouse

Resilience

Dream

SWEET DE

Jewel

Flight

Class/Fleet

Sunday Pursuit
Race

PHRF

Sunday Pursuit
201

Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

177

177

177

177

177

168



11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

:48:43

:48:43

:48:43

:48:43

:50:20

:50:20

:51:24

:51:56

:51:56

:51:56

:51:56

:51:56

:53:00

:53:00

2392

2176

6116

5277

91

99

8042

18

30

64

155

137

155

176

richard stockdale

Brandon Mercer

John V Gilmour IV

Jasper Van Vliet

JP Camille

Peter Witherington

Robert Cunico

Barbara Briner

tim hilleary

Joel Turmel

Vaughn Seifers

Ryan Georgianna

Phil Kanegsberg

David Woodside

froglips

Tenacious

El Gavilan

Evil Octopus

Shadowfax

Gavilan

Constellation

Ripple

Flying Colors

Firefly

The Flying Tiger

Bluebird

U Decide

UAgain

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

168

168

168

168

159

159

153

150

150

150

150

150

144

144



11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

:53:00

:53:00

:53:00

:53:00

:53:32

:54:04

:54:04

:54:36

:54:36

:55:09

:55:41

:55:41

:55:41

:55:41

178

420

180

57307

18771

35

3002

18216

38142

29

38

60

72

Michael Eisenberg

Dan Knox

John Wolfe

Richard Shoenhair

Timothy Duncan

Michele Logan

Jim Carlsen

Robert Pierce

Grant Kiba

Ross Groelz

Steve Katzman

Avery Mazurkiewicz

John Kearney

Ray Wilson

Toon Town

Luna Sea

Breakaway

Windwalker

Crazy Rhythm

Syncopation

Free

Dancer

Take 5 More

Eagle

Dianne

Yeti

Salty Hotel

Wild Thing

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

144

144

144

144

141

138

138

135

135

132

129

129

129

129



11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

:55:41

:55:41

:55:41

:55:41

:55:41

:55:41

:55:41

:55:41

:55:41

:56:13

:56:13

:56:13

:56:13

:56:45

61

0070

56

40316

40428

8444

10

11

38047

41327

40

26

11

28858

Katie Steigman

Arjun Verma

Seth Clark

Gregory Felton

Chris Gage

Krysia Pohl

David Wick

Dan Pruzan

Rebecca Hinden

Lone Star

Mia

Current Affair

Under the Radar

Ergo

Young Betty

Hot Sheet

Wile E Coyote

Bombora

Joan Byrne Axel Mehnert Heart of Gold

David Rogers

Colin Moore

Brendan Meyer

Andy Meyerpeter

Holy Hand
Grenade

Kwazy

Bandicoot

Rafiki

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

129

126

126

126

126

123



11:56:45

11:56:45

11:57:49

11:58:21

11:58:21

11:58:21

11:59:25

11:59:57

11:59:57

12:00:30

12:01:02

12:01:02

12:01:02

12:01:02

38349

3113

119

369

30980

5166

45

64999

03

KA99

28708

28132

77225

Keith Kreycik

Gordie Nash

Noble Griswold

Tim Stapleton

Andy Newell

Bart Hackworth

Travis Gregory

grant hayes

Rhett Smith

Kim Desenberg

Don Ahrens

Helmut Zarth

Hendrik Bruhns

Don Newman

Dazzler

Arcadia

E Ticket

fidget

Ahi

Shaman

Max

zephyros

humble vandal

Checkered Past

Red Cloud

Think Fast

WYSIWYG

Yankee Air Pirate

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Multihul

123

123

117

114

114

114

108

105

105

102

99

99

99

99



12:01:34

12:02:06

12:02:38

12:02:38

12:03:10

12:03:10

12:03:10

12:03:42

12:03:42

12:03:42

12:04:14

12:04:46

12:04:46

12:04:46

18282

8258

518

XX

045

8573

7090

128

23

14

153

US562

382

USA 385

Mark Merritt

John Ross

Mark Bird

Cinde Delmas

Michael Griffo

Dennis Webb

Mike Mahoney

Adam James

Zach Berkowitz

Bob and Lori

Walden/Tewksbury

Artem Savinov

Larry Levit

Paolo Juvara

lan Charles

Flexi Flyer

Special Edition

Elise

Another Girl

Heihei

National Biscuit

Story Maker

Northern Bear

Zach Berkowitz

Wowla

Prima

Archimedes

Chao Pescao

MAVERICK

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

96

93

90

90

87

87

87

84

84

84

81

78

78

78



12:04:46

12:05:18

12:05:51

12:05:51

12:05:51

12:06:23

12:06:23

12:06:23

12:06:55

12:06:55

12:07:27

12:07:27

12:07:59

12:07:59

357

58484

44612

311

28052

59855

52549

52423

61504

38124

40646

33070

60412

USA12

Dick Maclay

Craig Page

Phil Krasner

Daniel Brousseau

Dante Branciforte

Peter Rostas

Andy Schwenk

John Arens

Dan Hogan

Hill Blackett Il

Bob Novy

Frank van Diggelen

Doug Kidder

Nicolas Popp

Yellowfin

Kuda Wuda

Tivoli

Tangaroa

Mudshark

Typon

Sir Edmund

Reverie

QUIXOTE

Jeannette

Sun Dragon

Soliton

Invictus

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

78

75

72

72

72

69

69

69

66

66

63

63

60

60



12:07:59

12:07:59

12:08:31

12:08:31

12:09:03

12:10:39

12:11:44

12:12:16

12:12:48

12:13:52

12:14:24

12:15:28

12:17:05

12:17:05

52538

89

18514

38130

06

USA
25487

880

USA 101

60409

208

51597

Alden Cramer

Nathalie Criou

Adam Eliot

Gary Troxel

stephen stroub

David Halliwill

Rafi yahalom

Nesrin Basoz

Sam Gebb

Mark Kennedy

Russell Huebschle

USA60874 Jim Lussier

007

00

John Donovan

anthony murphy

Take Five

Envolee

Quiver

Ventana

mr. chocolate

Peregrine

Tri Jolie

Swift Ness

Zimmer

Nuckelavee

Saoirse

eXpresso

Mas rover

Osprey

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Multihul

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Race

Sunday Pursuit
Multihul

Sunday Pursuit
Multihul

60

60

57

57

54

45

39

36

33

27

24

18



. Sunday Pursuit
12:19:13 38139 Truls Myklebust Caliente . -3
Multihul

. . Sunday Pursuit
12:20:49 48005 john clauser Bodacious+ R -12
ace

. Sunday Pursuit
12:20:49 52125 Andrew Picel ARSENAL R 12
ace

. Sunday Pursuit
12:20:49 2125 Rufus Sjoberg Rufless R -12
ace

Sunday Pursuit

12:25:38 1 Rick Waltonsmith 'Round Midnight ] -39
Multihul
Sunday Pursuit
12:37:57 USA 85 Carlos Badell Vasara Race -108

*Indicates PHRF rating was computed from Portsmouth rating [[DPN-55) * 6]
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